303 B.1 Contactors, Relays, Starters Thermal Overload RelaysP-
Operation environment
Ambient temperature
Atmospheric conditions
Shock and vibration
Altitude
Installation conditions
Not exceeding 2000m above sea level

Type Designation
MB mounting base
MB-4
Incorporate with NXR-100 to be an
independant mounted product
MB-2  Incorporate with NXR-25 to be an
independant mounted product
 Type Application
MB-1
MB-3
Incorporate with NXR-12 to be an
independant mounted product
Incorporate with NXR-38 to be an
independant mounted product
Selection example:
"NXR-25 7-10A" represents a NXR 3P thermal overload relay with a frame current class of 25 and a setting
current range between 7A and 10A.
Frame
23-32A
30-38A

  55~70A
  63~80A
  80~93A
  80~100A
Frame Size 200:
  80~160A
  100~200A
Frame Size 630:
  125~250A
  200~400A
  315~630A
Tài liệu được tổng hợp bởi đội ngũ kỹ thuật của NPOWER Bản quyền nội dung thuộc về CHINT Global
www.npower.com.vn Powered by NAVITECH | www.navitech.co
316B.1 Contactors, Relays, StartersThermal Overload Relays P-
Frame Size Setting Current Model Description Code
12A 0.1-0.16A NXR-12 0.1-0.16A 837092
12A 0.16-0.25A NXR-12 0.16-0.25A 837093
12A 0.25-0.4A NXR-12 0.25-0.4A 837094
12A 0.4-0.63A NXR-12 0.4-0.63A 837095
12A 0.63-1A NXR-12 0.63-1A 837096

25A 0.1-0.16A NXR-25 0.1-0.16A 837105
25A 0.16-0.25A NXR-25 0.16-0.25A 837106
25A 0.25-0.4A NXR-25 0.25-0.4A 837107
25A 0.4-0.63A NXR-25 0.4-0.63A 837108
25A 0.63-1A NXR-25 0.63-1A 837109
25A 1-1.6A NXR-25 1-1.6A 837110
25A 1.25-2A NXR-25 1.25-2A 837111
25A 1.6-2.5A NXR-25 1.6-2.5A 837112
25A 2.5-4A NXR-25 2.5-4A 837113
25A 4-6A NXR-25 4-6A 837114
25A 5.5-8A NXR-25 5.5-8A 837115
25A 7-10A NXR-25 7-10A 837116
25A 9-13A NXR-25 9-13A 837117
25A 12-18A NXR-25 12-18A 837118
25A 17-25A NXR-25 17-25A 837119
38A 23A-32A NXR-38 23A-32A 837120
38A 30A-38A NXR-38 30A-38A 837121
100A 23A-32A NXR-100 23A-32A 837122
100A 30A-40A NXR-100 30A-40A 837123
100A 37A-50A NXR-100 37A-50A 837124
100A 48A-65A NXR-100 48A-65A 837125
100A 55A-70A NXR-100 55A-70A 837126
100A 63A-80A NXR-100 63A-80A 837127
100A 80A-93A NXR-100 80A-93A 837128
100A 80A-100A NXR-100 80A-100A 837129
200A 80A-160A NXR-200 80A-160A 837130
200A 100A-200A NXR-200 100A-200A 837131
630A 125A-250A NXR-630 125A-250A 837132
630A 200A-400A NXR-630 200A-400A 837133
315A-630A NXR-630 315A-630A 837134
NXR Relay 12~630A